Catalogue page
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
06
 2
01
7
HVAC control products
Non spring return plant valve actuators

Dimensions in mm
Actuators
Ordering information
Mounting onto VG7000 series valves
Codes
Supply
voltage
(50/60Hz)
Action
control Force Stroke
Full
stroke
time
Protection
class
Power
consumption
Spring
return
action
Accessories
factory
mounted
VA7810-ADA-xx
230 VAC
ON/OFF
or floating
1000 N 25 mm
150 s
IP54
8 VA
---
---
VA7810-ADC-xx 2 aux switches
VA7810-AGA-xx
24 VAC
3 VA
---
VA7810-AGC-xx 2 aux switches
VA7810-AGH-xx 2 KW pot
VA7810-GGA-xx ON/OFF,
floating or
proportional
150 s
(selectable
75 s)
6 VA
---
VA7810-GGC-xx 2 aux switches
Note
* : xx = 	11	 Actuator with threaded coupler for VG7000 Valves
 		  12	 Actuator with clamp coupler for VG8000, VG9000, VGS800 Valves